Position

Fire Captain
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Other Positions Held City

Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga

Rancho Cucamonga

Department

Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175
Fire Sta 175

Total Wages

$184,284
$173,511
$164,028
$157,404
$156,983
$152,160
$148,172
$140,681
$130,575
$129,395
$128,505
$123,891
$121,194
$119,126
$113,718
$101,543

$85,956

$14,585

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,906
$80,169
$53,842
$52,541
$71,686
$51,376
$73,600
$41,172
$49,410
$51,768
$49,410
$45,405
$49,982
$69,596
$34,924
$39,451
$26,451

$2,276



