Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$184,284	\$58,906
Fire Battalion Chief		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$173,511	\$80,169
Fire Captain		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$164,028	\$53,842
Fire Engineer		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$157,404	\$52,541
Fire Captain		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$156,983	\$71,686
Fire Engineer		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$152,160	\$51,376
Fire Captain		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$148,172	\$73,600
Fire Engineer		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$140,681	\$41,172
Fire Engineer		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$130,575	\$49,410
Fire Captain		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$129,395	\$51,768
Fire Engineer		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$128,505	\$49,410
Firefighter		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$123,891	\$45,405
Fire Engineer		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$121,194	\$49,982
Fire Captain		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$119,126	\$69,596
Firefighter		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$113,718	\$34,924
Firefighter		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$101,543	\$39,451
Firefighter		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$85,956	\$26,451
Firefighter		Rancho Cucamonga	Fire Sta 175	\$14,585	\$2,276